Terranglopp Traskbole
21.9.2021

F/P6 0.5km

Celine Granlund
Lias Antfolk
Eddy Nygards
Klara Antfolk
Aaron Antfolk

F8 1KM

1. Isa Ingberg
2. Milva Bondfolk
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F10

Leo Antfolk
Noah Sved
Kasper Franzen
Jesper Lillsjo
Ulrik Enroth
Elias Helenelund
Theo Back

Axel Antfolk
Vincent Gulin

. Elis Nygards
. Theo Snickars
. Leo Smeds

1km
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Josefin Nyman
Melinda Snickars
Ebba Nygards
Maja Snickars
Linnea Hertsbacka
Maya Smeds
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6.38
6.54
7.32

4.56
5.20
5.25
5.37
6.10
6.14



P10

1km

F12

Liam Gulin 4.45
Cornelis Granlund 5.08

2km

Ines Sved 9.48
Leah Ingberg 12.57

Alva Storthors 15.53

2km

P12
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Leevi Toivio 9.47
Bilal Subasic 10.02
Natanel Toivio  10.32
Casper Granlund 12.17
Walter Sandberg 14.43

3km

F14

1.

Lea Snickars 13.55
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